MENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFI	CATION OF CONTRA	CT BPA NO.		1. CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE 1	OF
AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE See Block 16c.	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE RE 03-03-037T084M001			5. PROJECT NO.(II a	pplicable)
ISSUED BY CODE	3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other	than Iten	n 6)	CODE 3100	
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Nicole A. Pratt, 301-415-0236 Mail Stop T-7-I-2 Washington, DC 20555		U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop T-7-I-2 Attn: Nicole A. Pratt Washington, DC 20555				
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	e and ZIP Code)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	(X)	9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICIT	ATION NO.	
BECKMAN & ASSOCIATES INC				9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)		,
1071 STATE ROUTE 136		:		10A MODIFICATION OF CON		
BELLE VERNON PA 150122926		10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)				
DDE 785915794	FACILITY CODE		x	08-02-2006		
11. THIS ITEM	ONLY APPLIES TO	AMENDMENTS OF S	ÓLIC	ITATIONS		
31 13. THIS ITEM APP	0-15-122-142 Job Co x0200.620 FFS: 0303 PLIES ONLY TO MODI FHE CONTRACT/ORD	de: J3020 BOC: 252. D37081 Deobligate: FICATIONS OF CON ER NO. AS DESCRIE	4 (\$9,5 TRAC ED I	^{67.54)} CTS/ORDERS, N ITEM 14.		
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS	R 43.103(b).	ANGES (such as changes in p	aying offi	ce, appropriation date, etc.)		
				······································		
	ateral Mal Agreement of Both	Parties				
IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, is is	required to sign this docume	nt and return2	copies	to the issuing office.		
DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UC	F section headings, including solicitation	/contract subject matter where leasib	le.)			
	ification language.					
Please see page 2 for task order mod						
Please see page 2 for task order mod.						
Please see page 2 for task order mod						
Please see page 2 for task order mod						
Please see page 2 for task order mod		•				
Please see page 2 for task order mod				• • •		
· · · ·	ed in tiem 9A or 10A, as heretofore char	ced. remains unchanced and in fuil f	Ince and	sffect,		
Please see page 2 for task order mod: cept as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		ged, remains unchanged and in full f				
cept as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)			CTING (
cept as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference		16A NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRA Neha S. Dhir	CTING C	DFFICER (Type or print)	16C. DATE SIGNE - 12/13/2	

3

The purpose of this modification is to deobligate excess funds in the amount of \$9,567.54 from the subject task order, thereby decreasing the obligated amount from \$249,307.76 to \$239,740.22.

Accordingly, the following changes are hereby made:

Under Paragraph 2 of page 2 of the task order award, the cost ceiling is hereby revised to read as follows:

"Task Order 84 shall be in effect from 08/07/2006 through 10/16/2006, with a cost ceiling of \$239,740.22. The amount of \$232,548.01 represents the estimated reimbursable costs, and the amount of \$7,192.21 represents the fixed fee."

A summary of obligations for this task order, from award date through the date of this action, is given below:

Total FY06 Obligation Amount:	\$249,307.76		
Total FY06 Deobligation Amount:	\$ 9,567.54		
Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations:	\$239,740.22		

All other terms and conditions of the subject task order remain the same.